Monday May 23rd Tuesday May 24th Wednesday May 25th
Time Activity Location Activity Location Activity Location
9:00 . . 7
Welcome/Café SB-207 Welcome/Café SB-207 Welcome/Café SB-207
9:15
9:30 Welcome words SB-207
Bus to Palaiseau
9:45
: Visit FABLAB: tot t
10:00 . ! e $B.031 Hall fabrique
1015 General Presentation of the accompagnement
' Industrial Engineering Laboratory SB-207
10:30 g Visit - Siemens Digital Experience
LS 1 T Eairme el SErmme (S5 < tg B 2 Bd. Thomas Gobert. Palaiseau
10:45 enter
11:00
11:15 Break (15 minutes) SB-207
: Training: Engaging employers in
11:30f Renewable l'ErTergy Projects at CS: $B-207 the curriculum: Col'laboration St
11:45 Olivier Massol models and strategies and the
100 Industry/2!0/eaching and case for Industry 4.0 - POLITO Bus to CS
' Research activities at CS: Anne SB-207
12:15 Barros
12:30
12:45
13:00 _ o g
Lunch CROUS Salon - Breguet Building Lunch E-100. Bouygues Building Lunch CROUS Salon - Breguet Building
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
Bus to Evry
14:3
0 Visit HUB IA SC-175
14:45 Project Meeting SB-207
15:00
15:15 6 rue du Lubéron et du
15:30 Break (15 minutes) Visit - Laboratoire IBISC - Vercors
15:45 Universite de Evry 91000 EVRY- Break (15 minutes)
16:00 Courcoronnes
16:15
Visit Accelerateur 21st and Scale Repaire
. i
16:30 Up campus :
16:45 Project Meeting SB-207
Bus to CS
17:00
17:15

17:30

End




Thursday May 26th

Friday May 27th

Time

Activity

Location

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

Activity

Location

L
R

TOWARDS THE NEXT PRODUCTION REVOLUTION

NePRev Meeting and Workshop

CentraleSupelec - Universite Paris-Saclay
May 23rd - 27th, 2022






